
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 1
ZWARTE WEG WEST 13.8.2022

K.O.L.

Nancy WENDERICKX
hamok
Omloop : DE
Afstand : 6340m
Tijd : 1:06:03 (10'25"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marine SILLIEN 0:50:43
2. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE 0:54:13
3. Aurélie DESCHEPPER 1:04:32

1. 137 00:02:32 281m 9'01"/km
2. 146 00:06:14 00:08:46 156m 39'57"/km
3. 139 00:03:01 00:11:47 236m 12'47"/km
4. 157 00:01:13 00:13:00 142m 8'34"/km
5. 136 00:02:58 00:15:58 363m 8'10"/km
6. 129 00:02:20 00:18:18 266m 8'46"/km
7. 135 00:01:35 00:19:53 194m 8'10"/km
8. 110 00:02:54 00:22:47 391m 7'25"/km
9. 128 00:02:22 00:25:09 210m 11'16"/km

10. 106 00:02:47 00:27:56 373m 7'28"/km
11. 122 00:03:55 00:31:51 622m 6'18"/km
12. 121 00:02:43 00:34:34 288m 9'26"/km
13. 119 00:02:11 00:36:45 106m 20'36"/km
14. 113 00:03:17 00:40:02 303m 10'50"/km
15. 124 00:11:20 00:51:22 768m 14'45"/km
16. 109 00:02:38 00:54:00 303m 8'41"/km
17. 153 00:01:44 00:55:44 192m 9'02"/km
18. 114 00:01:51 00:57:35 183m 10'07"/km
19. 130 00:03:40 01:01:15 423m 8'40"/km
20. 105 00:01:04 01:02:19 94m 11'21"/km
21. 134 00:01:44 01:04:03 146m 11'52"/km
22. 220 00:01:29 01:05:32 176m 8'26"/km
23. 999 00:00:31 01:06:03 125m 4'08"/km
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